Snake River Basin Adjudication
253 3RD AVENUE NORTH

TWIN FALLS,

4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023

ID

83301

REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL UPCOMING HEARINGS FOR THE PERIOD
ALL HEARINGS WILL BE HELD AT THE

NOTE:
SUBCASE#

21-13296
21-13289
21-13290
21-13291
21-13292
21-13293
21-13294
21-13295
21-13297
21-13298
21-13299
21-13300
21-13301
21-13302
21-13303
21-13304
21-13305

DOCKET SHEET

ROA-DESCRIPTION

NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS

4-07-2023
IWT055

4/01/2023 THRU

SRBA COURTHOUSE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED

8:43:32
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7/31/2023.
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Snake River Basin Adjudication
253 3RD AVENUE NORTH

TWIN FALLS,

4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023
4/18/2023

ID

83301

REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL UPCOMING HEARINGS FOR THE PERIOD
ALL HEARINGS WILL BE HELD AT THE

NOTE:
SUBCASE#

21-13306
21-13307
21-13308
31-12507
31-12508
31-12509
31-12510
31-12511
31-12512
31-12513
31-12514
31-12515
31-12516
31-12517
31-12518
31-12519

DOCKET SHEET

ROA-DESCRIPTION

NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS
NOTICE RESETTING HEARING
WATER RIGHT CLAIMS

4-07-2023
IWT055

4/01/2023 THRU

SRBA COURTHOUSE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
UNCONTESTED
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Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1
253 3RD AVENUE NORTH IWT040
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL OBJECTIONS AND RESPONSES, FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.

SUBCASE# DATE FILED PARTIES INVOLVED
75-15064 3/23/2023 OBJECTION: CRAIG, DAVID Issues: 09
PO BOX 789
SALMON, ID 83467
CLAIMANT: BARRETT, SADIE Water Source: None Specified

10 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
SALMON, ID 83467
75-15064 3/27/2023 OBJECTION: KORT, GILBERT R Issues: 09
37 CANYON VIEW ROAD
SALMON, ID 83467
CLAIMANT: BARRETT, SADIE Water Source: None Specified
10 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
SALMON, ID 83467
NUMBER PRINTED: 2



Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1

253 3RD AVENUE NORTH IWT057

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL ORDERS, PLEADING AND OTHER DOCUMENTS (EXCEPT OBJECTIONS AND
RESPONSES) FILED, OR LODGED, EXCLUDING SUBCASES FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.

SUBCASE# DATE FILED ROA-DESCRIPTION

00-39576 3/07/2023 NOTICE VACATING MONTHLY STATUS CONFERENCE

00-39576 3/07/2023 DOCKET SHEET FILED

63-09245 3/27/2023 MOTION TO SET ASIDE FINAL UNIFIED DECREE AND AND TO CORRECT OR AMEND THE PARTIAL DECREE



Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1
IWT063

253 3RD AVENUE NORTH

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL PARTIAL DECREES

FILED FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.
SUBCASE # DATE FILED CLAIMANT AS RECOMMENDED/DECREED

NOTHING TO REPORT FOR THIS TIME PERIOD.



Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1
IWT063D

253 3RD AVENUE NORTH

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL FEDERAL INSTREAM FLOW SUBCASE DISCOVERY

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.
SUBCASE# DATE FILED ROA-DESCRIPTION

NOTHING TO REPORT FOR THIS TIME PERIOD.



Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1
IWT060B

253 3RD AVENUE NORTH

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL AMENDED DIRECTOR'S REPORTS

FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.
SUBCASE# DATE FILED ROA-DESCRIPTION

NOTHING TO REPORT FOR THIS TIME PERIOD.



Snake River Basin Adjudication DOCKET SHEET 4-07-2023 8:43:32 PAGE: 1
253 3RD AVENUE NORTH IWT066B

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301
REGISTER OF ACTION LIST SHOWING ALL MASTER'S REPORTS
AND CHALLENGES TO MASTER'S REPORTS
FILED FOR THE PERIOD 3/01/2023 THRU 3/31/2023.
SUBCASE # DATE FILED CLAIMANT AS RECOMMENDED/DECREED

NOTHING TO REPORT FOR THIS TIME PERIOD.



